10

11

12

13

14

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Music (Vocal),Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts

Registration_Id

24022798

24087719

24099104

24066109

24025631

24059823

24137256

24151233

24079297

24131217

24035150

24146237

24092533

24129867

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %

Allocation
Category

Reservation
Category

StudentFullName Father Name

MANJU NARESH 7399991116 13-09-2007 General AloC 74.6000

SHUBHAM CHAND RAM 8059735966 10-07-2005 General AlOC 65.6000

RAKSHAK MAHAVIR 7056822008 20-08-2006 General AlOC 65.6000

SHARMA SHARMA

ROBIN ROHTASH 9253164843 04-08-2006 General AloC 65.4000

MANPREET SINGH KALA SINGH 9671001464 26-05-2007 General AloC 65.4000

NAVEEN KARNAIL 9306507692 29-06-1998 General AlOC 70.0000
SINGH

PAYAL SHAMSHER 7056914091 19-11-2006 General AlOC 69.8000
SINGH

RITU SANJAY 9034898768 18-04-2003 General AloC 64.6000

SURAJ SANJAY 7404091250 21-08-2004 General AloC 69.0000

LAKHAN PARVEEN 8307480592 12-01-2003 General AlOC 68.0000
KUMAR

MANJEET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 8307252418 13-06-2006 General AloC 63.0000

Sandeep Jaipal 8685961384 14-05-2006 General AlOC 62.8000

SUMIT BALBIR 9350045193 19-05-2002 General AIOC 62.6000

KHUSHPREET NARESH 8930130903 30-11-2007 Backward AlOC 62.6000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 74.6000
5 70.6000
5 70.6000
5 70.4000
5 70.4000
0 70.0000
0 69.8000
5 69.6000
0 69.0000
0 68.0000
5 68.0000
5 67.8000
5 67.6000
5 67.6000



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

GC
Safidon

Course Name

(Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Music (Vocal))

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Music (Vocal))
Bachelor of Arts

(English,Music (Vocal),Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24127331

24071442

24063710

24136002

24022558

24141751

24086499

24065987

24154220

24039335

24088272

24150600

24022290

24086408

24080315

24128035

ANNU DEVI

AMAN

dharambir

SHUBHAM

AVINASH

AJAY

PRIYANSHU

Arun Kumar

AJAY

ANTARPNEET
SINGH

PARDEEP KUMAR

AKASHDEEP
SINGH

ABHI

PRIYANSHU

AKSHAY KUMAR

ANKIT KAUSHIK

BRAJESH

SURENDER

JASBIR

SUNIL

SHRIKANT

AZIT

SANDEEP
KUMAR

Ramesh
Kumar

VINOD

GURVINDER

SINGH

RAMNIWAS

GURCHARAN

SINGH

SURENDER
KUMAR

RANBIR
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

SHAMSHER

KAUSHIK

MobileNo

9045215387

9817699420

9896065518

7988156280

9306510127

7027702144

8307343432

9729586175

8607284068

9996701717

9729244324

9034991782

9817835433

8708111405

9817078846

9728069430

DOB

20-01-2001

22-08-2005

23-03-2006

17-04-2006

13-10-2004

21-07-2006

16-04-2006

01-01-2005

09-11-2006

14-04-2007

14-02-2002

19-03-2007

23-09-2007

14-12-2006

01-01-2006

27-10-2003

Reservation
Category

Class
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

67.2000

67.0000

61.8000

61.8000

66.6000

66.6000

61.4000

66.2000

60.8000

65.8000

60.6000

63.8000

58.8000

63.4000

62.0000

60.8000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 67.2000
0 67.0000
5 66.8000
5 66.8000
0 66.6000
0 66.6000
5 66.4000
0 66.2000
5 65.8000
0 65.8000
5 65.6000
0 63.8000
5 63.8000
0 63.4000
0 62.0000
0 60.8000



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ] Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category  Allocation Marks
Category
31 GC Bachelor of Arts 24104928 SHUBHAM SANDEEP 7015937611 M 14-10-2005 General HOGC 60.6000 O 60.6000
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Political Science) KUMAR
32 GC Bachelor of Arts 24140432 IRFAN RAMJANI 7988449898 M 02-01-2005 General HOGC 60.0000 O 60.0000
Safidon (Geography,Hindi,History)
33 GC Bachelor of Arts 24133220 BITU NARESH 8307118936 M 09-03-2007 General HOGC 54.8000 5 59.8000
Safidon (Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)
34 GC Bachelor of Arts 24066870 AAKASH SUNIL KUMAR 9468069651 M 03-07-2006 General HOGC 59.6000 O 59.6000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science)
35 GC Bachelor of Arts 24017337 AKSHAY KUMAR  ASHOK 8950312334 M 18-03-2005 General HOGC 59.2000 O 59.2000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science) KUMAR
36 GC Bachelor of Arts 24129228 HARMANPREET JASWANT 9817461664 M 12-06-2004 General HOGC 57.2000 O 57.2000
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Political Science) SINGH
37 GC Bachelor of Arts 24097974 RITIK KUMAR MAHENDER 8950565102 M 17-06-2005 Backward HOGC 57.0000 O 57.0000
Safidon (English,Geography,Political SINGH Class
Science)
38 GC Bachelor of Arts 24038689 GURSHAJ SINGH LAKHWINDER 8571957257 M 22-10-2005 General HOGC 56.8000 0 56.8000
Safidon  (English,Geography,Political SINGH
Science)
39 GC Bachelor of Arts 24077314 MANDEEP RAMESH 8607907855 M 25-09-2004 General HOGC 51.6000 5 56.6000
Safidon  (Economics,English,Political
Science)
40 GC Bachelor of Arts 24079586 RAHUL PARDEEP 9350966028 M 04-01-2005 General HOGC 56.4000 O 56.4000
Safidon  (English,Geography,Political KUMAR
Science)
411 GC Bachelor of Arts 24096038 KARAN SINGH NARENDER 9350983837 M 10-06-2005 General HOGC 56.4000 O 56.4000
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Music (Vocal)) SINGH
42 GC Bachelor of Arts 24138263 ANSH ARORA RAKESH 9729610142 M 18-07-2006 General HOGC 56.4000 O 56.4000
Safidon (Geography,Hindi,Political KUMAR
Science)
43 GC Bachelor of Arts 24120667 MEHAK SHARMA  ASHOK 9911158668 F 13-03-2006 General HOGC 55.0000 0 55.0000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science) KUMAR
44 GC Bachelor of Arts 24059119 JASKARAN SINGH TEHAL SINGH 9518284022 M 01-01-2007 General HOGC 54.2000 O 54.2000
Safidon  (English,Geography,History)
45 GC Bachelor of Arts 24010611 ROHIT RAMKALA 9996535335 M 01-11-2004 General HOGC 52.6000 O 52.6000

Safidon (English,Geography,History)



46

47

Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ] Reservation Seat
Category  Allocation
Category
GC Bachelor of Arts 24055958 LOVE GARG ANIL 7015026977 M 05-11-2006 General HOGC
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Music (Vocal))
GC Bachelor of Arts 24122977 DIPANSHU DHANRAJ 8571002619 M 12-11-2005 General HOGC

Safidon  (English,Geography,Political
Science)

12th % Weightage

50.4000 O

50.2000 O

Total
Marks

50.4000

50.2000



